: g" MEXICALI

22 Ayuntamiento

DIRECCION DE PROTECCION AL AMBIENTE

1-07064
2-17479
2-18104
3-16082
3-15699
3-16893
2-07511
3-13138
3-17443
1-11973
3-18025
1-06961
3-17715
1-14756
3-17807
2-13898
1-15613
3-16196
2-17875
1-10718
1-08542
3-16220
2-18609
1-00536
1-09176
3-15820
1-05470
1-12529
2-11594
1-09403

BARRERA SOLIS JOSE

BURRUEL GARCIA JOSE ENRIQUE
CARDENAS MARTINEZ DANIEL ARNO
CHAIRA GRACIA CHRISTOPHER A.

DE LA PENA DURAN LIZETH

DE LAS FUENTES LACAVEX JOSE
FLORES SOLIS LUIS

GARCIA MENDOZA ANGEL ERNESTO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESTEPHANY
GONZALEZ QUINTERO DULCE KARIN
HERNANDEZ PEDROZA ALEJANDRA
HERRERA CEJA ISMAEL

HURTADO JABALERA AIDA MARGOT
LARES GALLEGO HECTOR ALFONSO
LAZCANO CARDENAS ARTURO

LEAL GARCIA HILEANA

LEGY AMARO MARCO ANTONIO
MANZO JAUREGUI CRECENCIO
MASCARENO BALLESTEROS EDUARDO
MEDINA AGUIRRE ERNESTO
MURUA CASILLAS VICTOR HUGO
PEREDA ESTRADA CESAR ARMANDO
RAMIREZ VALDES CIRIAN ALICIA
RANGEL POLANCO MARIADELSOCORR
REYES RUIZ ERNESTO

SAAVEDRA MAGALLANES DANIEL
SILENCIARIO GONZALEZ CESAR NO
SIQUEIROS MADRIGAL VERONICA
TORRES GARCIA MEOZOTIZ

VELEZ ARANDA JUAN FRANCISCO

AYUDANTE DE OFICIOS VARIOS
COORDINADOR DE AREA
INSPECTOR

ANALISTA

DISENADOR GRAFICO
ANALISTA

DIRECTOR

COORDINADOR DE AREA

JEFE DE DEPARTAMENTO
ANALISTA

ANALISTA

AYUDANTE DE OFICIOS VARIOS
ANALISTA

AUXILIAR

INSPECTOR

COORDINADOR ADMINISTRATIVO
INSPECTOR

NOTIFICADOR

INSPECTOR

INSPECTOR

AYUDANTE DE OFICIOS VARIOS
JEFE DE DEPARTAMENTO
COORDINADOR DE AREA
SECRETARIA

AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
ANALISTA

ANALISTA

INSTRUCTOR

COORDINADOR DE AREA
COORDINADOR DE AREA

15,302.72
7,636.00
6,717.98
6,349.17
6,816.13
6,349.17

10,878.15
6,349.17
6,816.13

10,186.15
6,349.17

15,302.72
6,349.17
9,862.58
6,349.17
7,636.00

10,186.15
6,349.17
6,816.13

10,375.45

10,903.07
6,816.13
6,717.98

15,302.72

10,696.32
6,349.17

15,302.72
9,862.58
7,636.00

10,488.22

13,371.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,781.05
0.00
13,371.92
0.00
10,710.22
0.00
0.00
10,781.05
0.00
0.00
11,447.78
11,828.28
0.00
0.00
13,635.92
11,653.02
0.00
13,371.92
10,710.22
0.00
11,472.47

14,300.00
2,571.31
1,124.94

677.39
4,925.24

39,121.85
5,998.31

18,778.39
2,000.00
6,650.83

0
5,650.83
1,000.00
4,379.39

20,364.00
1,000.00
1,124.24
3,912.43

400
1,032.91

21,183.87
6,571.31
3,500.00

0

851.52

10,742.62

0
5,692.82
1,523.54

28,674.64
21,936.00

9,289.29

7,474.11

7,493.52
11,274.41
50,000.00
12,347.48
25,594.52
22,967.20
13,000.00
28,674.64
12,000.00
21,572.80
10,728.56
28,000.00
21,967.20

7,473.41
10,728.56
22,223.23
23,764.26
28,000.00
13,289.29
32,438.64
22,349.34

7,200.69
39,417.26
20,572.80
13,328.82
23,484.23

2,121.02
1,642.73
248.74
211.30
258.72
211.30
5,551.67
211.30
2,177.60
1,027.22
211.30
2,121.02
211.30
589.90
211.30
2,104.83
1,027.22
211.30
247.94
1,085.90
1,243.90
2,460.48
248.74
2,173.66
1,176.78
211.30
2,222.14
971.60
589.92
1,108.38

4,645.26
341.49
313.50
296.28
318.08
296.28
507.64
296.28
318.08

3,342.76
296.28

4,620.70
296.28

1,955.85
296.28
241.80

3,324.80
296.28
304.82

3,497.94

3,643.50
318.08
313.50

4,712.82

3,582.26
296.28

4,645.26

3,262.24
356.34

3,519.98

21,908.36
19,951.78
8,727.05
6,966.53
6,916.72
10,766.83
43,940.69
11,839.90
23,098.84
18,597.22
12,492.42
21,932.92
11,492.42
19,027.05
10,220.98
25,653.37
17,615.18 L
6,965.83
10,175.80
17,639.39
18,876.86
25,221.44
12,727.05
25,552.16
17,590.30
6,693.11
32,549.86
16,338.96
12,382.56
18,855.87



